
2 020 
Monday, August 17 First Day of School 
Monday, September 7 Labor Day (No school) 

Monday, September 14 Professional Development Day (No school) 
Monday, October 5 Professional Development Day (No school) 
Friday, October 9 End of First Grading Period 
Friday, October 16 Parent-Teacher Conferences (No school) 
Friday, October 30 Nevada Day Observed (No school) 
Monday, November 2 No School for students and staff 

Tuesday, November 3 Professional Development Day (No school) 
Wednesday, November 11 Veteran’s Day (No school) 
Wed-Fri, November 25-27 Thanksgiving Break (No school) 
Tue-Fri, December 15-18 MS/HS Exam Days (Half day of school for MS/HS students only) 
Friday, December 18 Data Day (Half day for all students) 
Friday, December 18 End of Second Grading Period/End of First Semester 
Mon-Thur, December 21-31 Winter Break (No school) 

2 021 
Fri-Tue, January 1-5 Winter Break (No school) 
Wednesday, January 6 Classes Resume 
Friday, January 15 Data Day (Half day for all students) 
Monday, January 18 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (No school) 
Monday, February 8 No School for students and staff 
Friday, February 12 Data Day (Half day for all students) 
Monday, February 15 President’s Day (No school) 

Friday, March 12 End of Third Grading Period 
Friday, March 26 Data Day (Half day for all students) 
Mon-Mon, March 29-April 5 Spring Break (No school) 

Tuesday, April 6 Classes Resume 
Monday, April 26 Professional Development Day (No school) 
Fri-Wed, May 21-26 MS/HS Exam Days (Half day of school for MS/HS students only) 
Wednesday, May 26 Last Day of School for Students (Half day for all students) 
Wednesday, May 26 End of Fourth Grading Period/End of Second Semester 
Thursday, May 27 Last Day of School for Teachers (Professional Development Day) 
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